B Microsoft Surface

Surface Go

For Business

Wi-Fi

LTE

Display

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless

=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

Processor

Intel® Pentium® Gold 4415Y

Memory RAM
Solid State Drive

Part Number
MSRP*
Part Number
MSRP*

Accessories sold separately

10"Pixel Sense ™

1800x1200 (217 ppi)
Aspect ratio 3:2

Contrast ratio: 1500:1

Touchscreen: 10 point multi-touch,
and ink Corning® Gorilla®Glass 3

Resolution:

Up to 9 hours of video playback
Power Supply - 24 watt output

Wi-Fi: IEEE802.11a/b/g/n
compatible
Bluetooth 4.1 technology

LTE: specs TBD

Ambient lightsensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

Size and
weight

—
-~

]

Storage

Security
N
(|
Pen
Kickstand

L]

Commercial

4GB 8GB

64GB 128GB

JST-00001 JTS-00001

$449 $599
KC2-00001
$729

Height 9.65inx width 6.90in x
depth 0.33in

Device weight:starting 1.15lbs

eMMCdrive: 64GB
Solid-state drive (SSD): 128GB

TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise
security

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHellofacesign-in

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Multi-position
(0 to 165 degrees)

Studio mode compatiblewith
Dial onscreen

Updated October 9th, 2019

Commercial EDU

exclusive
8GB 4GB 8GB
256GB 64GB 128GB
LXK-00001 LXL-00001
$399 $549
KFY-00001 N/A N/A
$829 N/A N/A

Processor Intel® Pentium® Gold4415Y

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Network

‘(ﬁ;)')'

Ships with Windows 10 Professional
Creators Update (compatible with
Windows 10 ENT)

Not downgradeable to previous
versions of Windows

1x USB-C

MicroSDXC card reader
1 x Surface Connect

3.5 Headset jack

Compatible with Surface Dial

Windows Hello face-authentiation camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera

8.0MP rear-facing camera with

autofocus, with 1080p HD video
recording

Nano SIM Tray

4G LTE Advanced (Bands 1, 2,3, 4,5, 7,8,
12,13, 17,19, 20, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30, 38,
39, 40, 41, 66)

GPS/GLONASS: Standalone and assisted
GNSS, accuracy up to 3 meters

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Go

For Business

Processor

Intel® Pentium®
Memory RAM
Solid State Drive

Part Number

Wi-Fi

LTE

Display

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless

=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

MSRP*
Part Number
MSRP*

Accessories sold separately

10"Pixel Sense ™

1800x1200 (217 ppi)
Aspect ratio 3:2

Contrast ratio: 1500:1

Touchscreen: 10 point multi-touch,
and ink Corning® Gorilla®Glass 3

Resolution:

Up to 9 hours of video playback
Power Supply - 24 watt output

Wi-Fi: IEEE802.11a/b/g/n
compatible
Bluetooth 4.1 technology

LTE: specs TBD

Ambient lightsensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

Size and
weight

—
-~

]

Storage

Security
N
(|
Pen
Kickstand

L]

Gold 4415Y

4GB 8GB

64GB 128GB

LZG-00001 QE4-00001

$474 $624
QE5-00001
$754

Height 9.65inx width 6.90in x
depth 0.33in

Device weight:starting 1.15lbs

eMMCdrive: 64GB
Solid-state drive (SSD): 128GB

TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise
security

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHellofacesign-in

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Multi-position
(0 to 165 degrees)

Studio mode compatiblewith
Dial onscreen

8GB
256GB

QE3-00001
$854

Processor

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Network

‘(:n)')'

Updated October 9th, 2019

TAA
units

Intel® Pentium® Gold4415Y

Ships with Windows 10 Professional
Creators Update (compatible with
Windows 10 ENT)

Not downgradeable to previous
versions of Windows

1x USB-C

MicroSDXC card reader
1 x Surface Connect

3.5 Headset jack

Compatible with Surface Dial

Windows Hello face-authentiation camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera

8.0MP rear-facing camera with

autofocus, with 1080p HD video
recording

Nano SIM Tray

4G LTE Advanced (Bands 1, 2,3, 4,5, 7,8,
12,13, 17,19, 20, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30, 38,
39, 40, 41, 66)

GPS/GLONASS: Standalone and assisted
GNSS, accuracy up to 3 meters

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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Compatible accessories

BT Microsoft Surface

Surface Go
Accessories
Description MSRP’ Part Number
Surface Go Signature Type Cover — Black $99.99 KCN-00001
Surface Go Signature Type Cover — Platinum $129.99 KCT-00001
Surface Go Signature Type Cover — Cobalt Blue $129.99 KCT-00021
Surface Go Signature Type Cover — Burgundy $129.99 KCT-00041
24W Power Supply $39.99 LAC-00001
Surface Dock $199.99 PF3-00005
Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Arc Mouse — Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse — Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Precision Mouse $99.99 FUH-00001
Surface Mobile Mouse - Light Grey $34.99 KGZ-00001
Surface Mobile Mouse — Burgundy $34.99 KGZ-00011
Surface Mobile Mouse — Cobalt Blue $34.99 KGZ-00021
Surface Mobile Mouse - Black $34.99 KGZ-00031
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 3SQ-00008
Surface USB-C to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 HFM-00001
Surface USB-C Port to VGA Adapter $39.99 HFR-00001
Surface Connect to USB-C Adapter $79.99 HVU-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
Ethernet Adapter $39.99 EJS-00002
MS Classroom Pen SC 20 pack $799.80 NWH-00001
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Surface Pen — Cobalt Blue $99.99 EYV-00017
Surface Pen — Burgundy $99.99 EYV-00025
Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack $89.99 NWG-00001

Microsoft Service Offerings

Description MSRP’ Part Number
Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $79.00 A9W-00113
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $129.00 VP3-00075
Complete for Business 2 Years $99.00 W47-00091
Complete for Business 3 Years $149.00 FOW-00123
Complete for Business 4 Years $199.00 HP3-00070
Complete for Business 2 Years $129.00 W47-00038
Complete for Enterprise 3 Years $199.00 WJ3-00048
Complete for Business Plus 3 Years $179.99 FOW-00115
Complete for Business Plus 4 Years $229.00 HP3-00062

"Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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rosoft Surface

Surface Pro 5

For Business

WiF

LTE

Display

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless

=
=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

Processor

7% Gen Intel
Color

Memory RAM
Solid State Drive
Operating System
Part Number
MSRP

Part Number
MSRP

12.3"diagonal
Resolution:2736x1824 (267 ppi)
Aspectratio 3:2

Touchscreen:
10 point multi-touch

Upto 13.5hours
of video playback

Power Supply -
Core M: 24 watt output

Corei5/Corei7:
44 watt output

802.1Tac Wi-Fi
wireless networking; IEEE
802.11a/b/g/n compatible

Bluetooth4.0
wireless technology

LTE (optional):

Ambient lightsensor
Proximity sensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer

1-year limited hardware warranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service includedat no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

Core M
Platinum
4GB
128GB

FJS-0001
§799

Size and
weight

—
-~

]

Storage

Security
N
=
Pen
Kickstand

[

Core i5

Platinum

4GB 8GB
128GB 256GB

Windows 10 Pro

GWL-00001
$1,149

GWP-00001
$1,449

Height 11.50in x width 7.90in x
depth 0.33in

Weight:

Core M: 1.691bs
Corei5: 1.70lbs
Corei7:1.73lbs

NVMe SSD

TPM 2.0 chip
with BitLocker

Computrace compatible

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Multi-position
(0 to 165 degrees)

Studio mode compatible with
Dial onscreen

Processor

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Network

l(ﬂ;)l

Updated October 9th, 2019

Intel Core 7" Generation

Core M: 7Y30 (1GHz/2.6GHz)
Corei5: 7300U (2.6GHz/3.5GHz)
Corei7: 7660U (2.5GHz/4.0GHz)

Ships with Windows 10
Professional CreatorsUpdate
(compatiblewith
Windows 10 ENT)

Not downgradeable to previous
versionsof Windows

Full-size USB 3.0
MicroSD card reader
Surface Connect
Headset jack

Mini DisplayPort
Cover Port

Windows Hello face-authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera

8.0MP rear-facing camera
with autofocus, with
1080p HD video recording

4G LTE Cat 9: up to 450Mbps
Standalone & Asstd GNSS: 3m accy.
Nano SIM Tray & eSIM

LTE Advanced (US Bands
2,4,512,13,17,26,41)

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Pro 5

For Business

WiFi

LTE

Display

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless

=
=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

Processor

7th Gen Intel Core i5
Color Platinum
Memory RAM 4GB

Solid State Drive 128GB
Operating System

Part Number HET-00001
MSRP* $1,024
Part Number KES-00002
MSRP* $1,174
12.3"diagonal

Resolution:2736x1824 (267 ppi)
Aspectratio 3:2

Touchscreen:
10 point multi-touch

Upto 13.5hours
of video playback

Power Supply -
Core M: 24 watt output

Corei5/Corei7:
44 watt output

802.1Tac Wi-Fi
wireless networking; IEEE
802.11a/b/g/n compatible

Bluetooth4.0
wireless technology

LTE (optional):

Ambient lightsensor
Proximity sensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer

1-year limited hardware warranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service includedat no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

8GB
128GB

KJQ-00001
$1,024

Size and
weight

—
-~

]

Storage

Security
N
=
Pen
Kickstand

[

Core i7

Platinum
8GM 16GB 8GB
256GB 256GB 256GB

Windows 10 Pro

HEU-00001 JVX-00001 HEV-00001
$1,324 $1,524 $1,624
KET-00002
$1,474

Height 11.50in x width 7.90in x
depth 0.33in

Weight:

Core M: 1.691bs
Corei5: 1.70lbs
Corei7:1.73lbs

NVMe SSD

TPM 2.0 chip
with BitLocker

Computrace compatible

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Multi-position

(0 to 165 degrees)

Studio mode compatible with
Dial onscreen

16GB
512GB

Updated October 9th, 2019

TAA
units

16GB
1TB

HEW-00001 HEX-00001
$2,224

$2,724

Processor Intel Core 7t Generation

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Network

l(ﬂ;)l

Core M: 7Y30 (1GHz/2.6GHz)
Corei5: 7300U (2.6GHz/3.5GHz)
Corei7: 7660U (2.5GHz/4.0GHz)

Ships with Windows 10
Professional CreatorsUpdate
(compatiblewith
Windows 10 ENT)

Not downgradeable to previous
versionsof Windows

Full-size USB 3.0
MicroSD card reader
Surface Connect
Headset jack

Mini DisplayPort
Cover Port

Windows Hello face-authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera

8.0MP rear-facing camera
with autofocus, with
1080p HD video recording

4G LTE Cat 9: up to 450Mbps
Standalone & Asstd GNSS: 3m accy.
Nano SIM Tray & eSIM

LTE Advanced (US Bands
2,4,512,13,17,26,41)

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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B Microsoft Surface

Surface Pro 6

For Business

—

Processor
8th Gen Intel Core i5 Core i7 Core i5 Core i7
Color Platinum Platinum Black Black
Memory RAM 8GB 8GB 16GB 8GB 16GB 16GB 8GB 8GB 16GB
Solid State Drive  128GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 512GB 1TB 256GB 256GB 512GB
Operating System Windows 10 Pro
Part Number LPZ-00001 LQ6-00001 P6G-00001 |LQH-00001 LQJ-00001 LQK-00001 |LQ6-00016 LQH-00016 'LQJ-00016
MSRP* $999 $1,299 $1,499 $1,549 $1,949 $2,349 $1,299 $1,549 $1,949
EDUCATION —discount applied to device only; Pensold separately
Display 12.3"diagonal Size and Dimensions: Processor Quad-core 8" Gen Intel® Core™:
Resolution: 2736x1824 (267 ppi) weight ~ 11.5"x7.9"x0.33" i5-8350U
Aspectratio 3:2 - Weight (notincluding type i7-8650U

[ 7]

Touchscreen:
10 point multi-touch

-~

]

cover):
Corei5: 1.70lbs
Corei7:1.73lbs

P2

Battery Upto 13.5hours Storage NVMe SSD Software Shipswith Windows 10 Pro
Life? of local video playback
—r Power Supply - § OO
Corei5/CoreiT: Does not allow downgradeto
44 watt output previousversionsof Windows
Wireless Wi-Fi: IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Security Ports 1 x full-size USB 3.0
compatible TPM 2.0 chip with BitLocker 3.5 mm headphone jack
Bluetooth Wireless 4.1 Enterprise-grade protection with U el
= technology N Windows Helloface sign-in 5 1 x Surface Connect port
? (I c - tibl Surface Type Cover port4
omputrace compatible MicroSDXC card reader
Compatible with Surface Dial1
Sensors Ambientlightsensor Pen3 4096 levels of pressure, tilt Camera  Windows Hello face authentication camera

&

Warranty

T

Accelerometer
Gyroscope

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

~

Kickstand

L]

functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Multi-position
(0 to 165 degrees)

Studio mode compatiblewith
Dial onscreen

Biometric

(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera with 1080p full
HD video

8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video

Windows Hello: Facial recognition
system

Fingerprint secure type cover available
(Sold separately. See accessories list on
next page)

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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B Microsoft Surface

TAA

Surface Pro 6 g

For Business

Processor

8th Gen Intel Core i5 Core i7

Color Platinum Platinum

Memory RAM 8GB 8GB 8GB 16GB 16GB

Solid State Drive  128GB 256GB 256GB 512GB 1TB

Operating System Windows 10 Pro

Part Number LSL-00001  LSM-00001 LSP-00001 LSQ-00001 LSR-00001

MSRP* $1,024 $1,324 $1,574 $1,974 $2,374

EDUCATION —discount applied to deviceonly; Pen sold separately

Display 12.3"diagonal Size and Dimensions: Processor Dual-core8" Gen Intel® Core™:

Resolution: 2736x1824 (267 ppi) weight ~ 11.5"x7.9"x0.33" i5-8350U
Aspectratio 3:2 - Weight (notincluding type i7-8650U

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless

=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

Touchscreen:
10 point multi-touch

Upto 13.5hours
of local video playback

Power Supply -

Corei5/Corei7:
44 watt output

Wi-Fi: IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac
compatible

Bluetooth Wireless4.1
technology

Ambient lightsensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

-~

]

Storage

Security
)
©

Pen

~

Kickstand

L]

cover):
Corei5: 1.70lbs
Corei7:1.73lbs

NVMe SSD

TPM 2.0 chip with BitLocker

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHellofacesign-in

Computrace compatible

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Multi-position
(0 to 165 degrees)

Studio mode compatiblewith
Dial onscreen

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Biometric

Ships with Windows 10 Pro

Does not allow downgradeto
previousversionsof Windows

1 x full-size USB 3.0

3.5 mm headphone jack

Mini DisplayPort

1 x Surface Connect port
Surface Type Cover port4
MicroSDXC card reader
Compatible with Surface Dial1

Windows Hello face authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera with 1080p full
HD video

8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video

Windows Hello: Facial recognition
system

Fingerprint secure type cover available
(Sold separately. See accessories list on
next page)

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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BT Microsoft Surface

Compatible accessories
Surface Pro 5 & 6

Accessories

Description MSRP! Part Number
Surface Pro Type Cover with Fingerprint|D - Black $159.99 GKG-00001
Surface Pro Type Cover—Black $129.99 FMN-00001
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover— Platinum $159.99 FFQ-00001
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover— Cobalt Blue $159.99 FFQ-00021
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover— Burgundy $159.99 FFQ-00041
65W Power Supply $79.99 Q5N-00001
Surface Dock $199.99 PF3-00005
Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 35Q-00008
Surface MiniDisplayPortto HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 EJU-00001
Surface MiniDisplayPortto VGA Adapter $39.99 EJQ-00001
Surface Connect to USB-C Adapter $79.99 HVU-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
EthernetAdapter $39.99 EJS-00002
Surface Arc Mouse - Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse — Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Precision Mouse $99.99 FUH-00001
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Surface Pen— Cobalt Blue $99.99 EYV-00017
Surface Pen—Burgundy $99.99 EYV-00025
Pen Tip Replacement80 pack $89.99 NWG-00001

Microsoft Service Offerings

Description MSRP! Part Number
Complete for Business 2 Year $199.00 W47-00090
Complete for Business 3 Year $249.00 A9W-00005
Complete for Business 4 Year $299.00 HP3-00002
Complete for Business Plus?2 Year $229.00 W47-00037
Complete for Business Plus 3 Year $279.00 FOW-00149
Complete for Business Plus4 Year $329.00 HP3-00092
Complete for Enterprise 3 Year Warranty $299.00 WJ3-00018
Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $99.00 A9W-00001
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $149.00 VP3-00031
Complete for Business DataRetention 3 Years $299.00 PH9-00001

"Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



T Mic

rosoft Surface

Surface Pro 7

For Business

Processor
10th Gen Intel Corei3 Corei5 Corei7
Color Platinum Platinum Platinum
Memory RAM 4GB 8GB 8GB 16GB 16GB 16GB
Solid State Drive  |128GB 128GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 512GB
Operating System Windows 10 PRO
Part Number PVP-00001 PVQ-00001 [PVR-00001 |PVS-00001 PVT-00001 PVU-00001
MSRP’ $849 $999 $1,299 $1,499 $1,599 $1,999
EDUCATION - discount applied to device only; Pen sold separately
Display Screen: 12.3" PixelSense™ Size and Dimensions:
Display Resolution: weight R
2736 x 1824 (267 PPI) — Weight (notincluding type

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless

=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

1Manufacturer's  Sugg

Aspectratio: 3:2

Touch: 10-pointmulti-touch

Up to 10.5 hours of typical
Surface device usage

Wi-Fi 6: 802.11ax compatible
Bluetooth Wireless 5.0
technology

Ambient lightsensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope

Magnetometer

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

ested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

-~

]

Storage

Security
N
(|
Pen
Kickstand

L]

cover):
Corei3 &i5:1.70lbs
Corei7:1.74lbs

Solid-state drive (SSD) options:
128GB, 256GB, 512GB, or 1TB

TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise
security

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHelloface
authentication camera

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Multi-position
(0 to 165 degrees)

Studio mode compatiblewith
Dial onscreen

Updated October 9th, 2019

Corei5 Corei7
Black Black
16GB 8GB 16GB 16GB
1TB 256GB 256GB 512GB
PVV-00001 |PVR-00016 PVT-00015 PVU-00015
$2,399 $1,299 $1,599 $1,999
Processor Quad-core 10th GenlIntel®

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Audio

<)

Core™:

i3-1005G1 Processor (Dual-core)
i5-1035G4 Processor
i7-1065G7 Processor

Windows 10 Pro

USB-A , USB-C, 3.5mm headphone
jack

Surface Connect, Surface Type Cover
Port

MicroSDXC card reader

Compatible with Surface Dial off
screen interaction

Windows Hello face authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera with 1080p full
HD video

8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video

Dual far-field Studio Mics

1.6W stereo speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Premium

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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B Microsoft Surface

TAA

Surface Pro 7 g

For Business

Processor
10th Gen Intel Corei3 Corei5 Corei7 Corei5 Corei7
Color Platinum Platinum Platinum Black Black
Memory RAM 4GB 8GB 8GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 8GB 16GB 16GB
Solid State Drive |16 128GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 512GB 178 256GB 256GB 512GB
Operating System Windows 10 PRO
Part Number PXS-00001 PXT-00001 PXU-00001 |PXW-00001 PXX-00001 PXY-00001 PYA-00001 PXU-00002 |PXX-00002 PXY-00002
MSRP* $899 $1,049 $1,349 $1,549 $1,649 $2,049 $2,449 $1,349 $1,649 $2,049
Display Screen: 12.3" PixelSense™ Size and Dimensions: Processor Quad-core 10th GenIntel®
Display Resolution: weight R Core™:
2736 x 1824 (267 PPI) — Weight (notincluding type i3-1005G1 Processor (Dual-core)
—Izl Aspect ratio: 3:2 2] cover): £ i5-1035G4 Processor
) ) Corei3 &i5: 1.70lbs
Touch: 10-pointmulti-touch Corei7: 1.74lbs i7-1065G7 Processor
Battery Up to 10.5 hours of typical Storage Solid-state drive (SSD) options: Software Windows10Pro
Life2 Surface device usage 128GB, 256GB, 512GB, or 1TB
> = %
i Wi-Fi 6: 802.11ax compatible Securi . . USB-A , USB-C, 3.5mm headphone
Wireless Bluetooth Wireless 5.0 1y TPM 2.0 chip forenterprise Ports jack
technology security Surface Connect, Surface Type Cover
= N Enterprise-grade protection with PO_”
Q = WindowsHelloface MicroSDXC card reader
authentication camera Compatible with Surface Dial off
screen interaction
Sensors Ambientlightsensor Pen3 4096 levels of pressure, tilt Camera  Windows Hello face authentication camera
functionality (shading), eraser (front-facing)
Accelerometer functionalityand advanced e —— E——
. Windows 10 features OMP [ront-facing camera wi 2
Gyroscope / HD video
Magnetometer 8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video
Warranty 1-yearlimited hardwarewarranty Kickstand Multi-position Audio Dual far-field Studio Mics

Advanced Exchangewarranty (0 to 165 degrees) 1.6W stereo speakers with Dolby® Audio™
service includedat no additional Studio mode compatiblewith Premium

% cost U Dial onscreen '4)))

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.
3 Sold separately

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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BT Microsoft Surface

Compatible accessories
Surface Pro 7

Accessories

Description MSRP! Part Number
Surface Pro Type Cover with FingerprintID — Black $159.99 GKG-00001
Surface Pro Type Cover - Black $129.99 FMN-00001
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover — Platinum $159.99 FFQ-00001
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover — Cobalt Blue $159.99 FFQ-00021
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover — Burgundy $159.99 FFQ-00041
65W Power Supply $79.99 Q5N-00001
Surface Dock $199.99 PF3-00005
Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 35SQ-00008
Surface USB-C to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 HFP-00001
Surface USB-Cto VGA Adapter $39.99 HFT-00001
Surface Connect to USB-C Adapter $79.99 HVU-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
EthernetAdapter $39.99 EJS-00002
Surface Arc Mouse — Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse — Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Precision Mouse $99.99 FUH-00001
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Surface Pen—Cobalt Blue $99.99 EYV-00017
Surface Pen—-Burgundy $99.99 EYV-00025
Pen Tip Replacement80 pack $89.99 NWG-00001
Microsoft Service Offerings

Description MSRP! Part Number
Complete for Business 2 Year $199.00 W47-00090
Complete for Business 3 Year $249.00 A9W-00005
Complete for Business 4 Year $299.00 HP3-00002
Complete for Business Plus 2 Year $229.00 W47-00037
Complete for Business Plus 3 Year $279.00 FOW-00149
Complete for Business Plus4 Year $329.00 HP3-00092
Complete for Enterprise 3 Year Warranty $299.00 WJ3-00018
Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $99.00 A9W-00001
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $149.00 VP3-00031
Complete for Business Data Retention 3 Years $299.00 PH9-00001

"Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Pro X

For Business

Processor

Microsoft® SQ1™ Q E

Color Black Black

Memory RAM 4GB 8GB 8GB 16GB

Solid State Drive  128GB 128GB 256GB 256GB

Operating System Windows 10 PRO

Part Number JQG-00001  KHL-00001  QGM-00001 QJY-00001

MSRP* $1,099 $1,399 $1,599 $1,899

Display ~ Screen:13"PixelSense™ Size and Dimensions:

Resolution: 2880x1920 (267 PP) weight ~ 11:3inx8.2inx0.28in

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless*

=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

Aspectratio: 3:2

Touch: 10 point multi-touch

Up to 13 hours oftypical Surface
device usage

Wi-Fi 5:802.11ac compatible

Bluetooth Wireless 5.0 technology Up
to Gigabit LTE Advanced Pro4 with
nanoSIM and eSIM support.

LTE Bands supported: 1,2, 3,4, 5,7, 8,
12,13, 14,19, 20, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30, 38,
39,40, 41, 46, 66 Assisted GPS and
GLONASS support

Ambient lightsensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope

Magnetometer

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

"Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Hard drive is not user removable. Hard drive is only removable by a skilled technician following Microsoft instructions
4 Service availability and performance subject to service provider’s network. Contact your service provider for details, compat ibility, pricing, SIM card, and activation. See all specs and frequencies at

surface.com.
5 Sold separately

—
-~

]

Storage

Security
N
(|
Slim Pen®
Exterior

L]

Weight (notincluding type
cover): 1.70 1b

Removable’ solid-state drive
(SSD) options: 128, 256, or
512GB

Virtual TPM chip forenterprise
securityand BitLockersupport

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHellofacesign-in

Thin new profile

Can be stored within the Surface
Pro X Signaturekeyboard

Rechargeable Lithiumlon

Casing: Signature anodized
aluminumwith carbon
compositefanlessthermal
cooling

Colors:MatteBlack

Physical buttons: Volume, Power

Updated October 10t 2019

Processor Microsoft® SQ1™

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Audio

<)

Windows 10 Pro

2 x USB-C™

1 x Surface Connect port
Surface Keyboard port
1x nano SIM

Compatible with Surface Dial off-
screen interaction*

Windows Hello face authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera with 1080p full
HD video

10.0MP rear-fadng autofocus camera with
1080p HD and 4k video

Dual far-field Studio Mics

2W stereo speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Premium

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



BT Microsoft Surface

Surface Pro X

Accessories
Description

Surface Pro X Signature Keyboard with Slim Pen - Black
Surface Pro X Signature Keyboard - Black

Surface Pro X Signature Keyboard - Poppy Red

Surface Pro X Signature Keyboard - Ice Blue

Surface Pro X Signature Keyboard - Platinum

65W Power Supply

Surface Dock

Surface Dial

Surface Mouse

Surface Keyboard

Surface Ergonomic Keyboard

Surface USB-C to HDMI AV Adapter

Surface USB-C to VGA Adapter
Surface Connect to USB-C Adapter

Wireless Display Adapter
Ethernet Adapter

Surface Arc Mouse - Light Grey
Surface Arc Mouse — Black
Surface Arc Mouse — Poppy Red
Surface Arc Mouse — Ice Blue
Surface Precision Mouse
Suface Slim Pen — Black
Surface Pen - Silver

Suface Pen— Ice Blue

Suface Pen— Poppy Red

Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack

Microsoft Service Offerings

Description

Complete for Business 2 Year

Complete for Business 3 Year

Complete for Business 4 Year

Complete for Business Plus 2 Year
Complete for Business Plus 3 Year
Complete for Business Plus 4 Year
Complete for Enterprise 3 Year Warranty
Extended Hardware Service 3 Years
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years
Complete for Business Data Retention 3 Years

"Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Updated October 34, 2019

Compatible accessories

MSRP'
$269.99
$139.99
$159.99
$159.99
$159.99
$79.99
$199.99
$99.99
$49.99
$99.99
$129.99
$39.99
$39.99
$79.99
$49.95
$39.99
$79.99
$79.99
$79.99
$79.99
$99.99
$144.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99

$89.99

MSRP'

$199.00
$249.00
$299.00
$229.00
$279.00
$329.00
$299.00
$99.00

$149.00

$299.00

Part Number

QJV-00001
QJX-00001
FFQ-00101
FFQ-00121
FFQ-00141
Q5N-00001
PF3-00005
2WS-00001
3YR-00001
3YJ-00022

35Q-00008

HFP-00001

HFT-00001
HVU-00001

P3Q-00001
EJS-00002

FHD-00001
FHD-00016
FHD-00072
FHD-00062
FUH-00001
LLM-00001
EYV-00009
EYV-00049
EYV-00041

NWG-00001

Part Number
WA47-00090
A9W-00005
HP3-00002
WA47-00037
FOW-00149
HP3-00092
WJ3-00018
A9W-00001
VP3-00031

PH9-00001

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Laptop 2

For Business

Processor
8th Gen Intel
Color

Memory RAM
Solid State Drive

Operating System

Part Number

MSRP*

Display

Wireless

=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

51

Corei5

Platinum

8GB 8GB 16GB
128GB 256GB 256GB
LQM-00001 LQP-00001 PHW-00001
$1,199 $1,399 $1,599

Screen: 13.5" diagonal

Resolution: 2256 x 1504 (201 PPI)
Aspect ratio 3:2

3.4 million pixels

Touchscreen: 10 point multi-touch

Up to 14.5 hours of video
playback

Power Supply: 44 watt output
4 battery cells

Wi-Fi: IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac
compatible

Bluetooth Wireless4.1
technology

Ambient lightsensor
Proximity sensor

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

Corei7 Corei7 Corei7
Platinum Cobalt Blue Burgundy
8GB 16GB 16GB 8GB 16GB 8GB
256GB 512GB 1TB 256GB 512GB 256GB
Windows 10 Pro
LQR-00001 LQT-00001 LQV-00001 LQR-00038 |LQT-00038 LQR-00024
$1,649 $2,249 $2,749 $1,649 $2,249 $1,649
Size and  Dimensions: Processor
weight 121" x88"x 57"
— Weight:
[7] 15:2.76 Ibs €N
= 17: 2.83 Ibs
Storage NVMeSSD Software
-
= OO
Security TPM2.0chip Ports
with BitLocker
Enterprise-grade protection with
) WindowsHellofacesign-in Ej
) Computrace compatible
Pen3 4096 levels of pressure, tilt Camera

7~

Exterior

|

functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Casing: Aluminum

Power and Volume buttons on
keyboard

Alcantara® material palm rest

Updated October 9th, 2019

Corei7

Black
16GB 8GB 16GB
512GB 256GB 512GB
LQT-00024 |JKQ-00066 JKR-00066
$2,249 $1,649 $2,249

8" Gen Intel ® Core™:
i5-8350U
i7-8650U

Ships with Windows 10 Pro

Not downgradeable to previous
versionsof Windows

1 x full-size USB 3.0

3.5 mm headphone jack
Mini DisplayPort

1 x Surface Connect port

Compatible with Surface Dial1 off-
screen interaction

Windows Hello face authentication
camera (front-facing)

720p HD camera (front-facing)
Stereo microphones

Omnisonic Speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Premium

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



BT Microsoft Surface

Surface Laptop 2

Accessories
Description

65W Power Supply

Surface Dock

Surface Dial

Surface Mouse

Surface Keyboard

Surface Ergonomic Keyboard

Surface MiniDisplayPortto HDMI AV Adapter
Surface MiniDisplayPortto VGA Adapter
Surface Connect to USB-C Adapter
Wireless Display Adapter
EthernetAdapter

Surface Arc Mouse — Light Grey

Surface Arc Mouse — Black

Surface Precision Mouse

Surface Pen - Charcoal

Surface Pen - Silver

Surface Pen— Cobalt Blue

Surface Pen—Burgundy

Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack

Microsoft Service Offerings

Description

Complete for Business 2 Year

Complete for Business 3 Year

Complete for Business 4 Year

Complete for Business Plus2 Year
Complete for Business Plus 3 Year
Complete for Business Plus4 Year
Complete for Enterprise 3 Year Warranty

Extended Hardware Service 3 Years

Extended Hardware Service 4 Years

"Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Updated October 9th, 2019

Compatible accessories

MSRP!

$79.99
$199.99
$99.99
$49.99
$99.99
$129.99
$39.99
$39.99
$79.99
$49.95
$39.99
$79.99
$79.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$89.99

MSRP'

$199.00
$249.00
$299.00
$229.00
$279.00
$329.00
$299.00
$99.00

$149.00

Part Number

Q5N-00001
PF3-00005
2WS-00001
3YR-00001
3YJ-00022
35Q-00008
EJU-00001
EJQ-00001
HVU-00001
P3Q-00001
EJS-00002
FHD-00001
FHD-00016
FUH-00001
EYV-00001
EYV-00009
EYV-00017
EYV-00025
NWG-00001

Part Number
W47-00089
FOW-00094
HP3-00038
W47-00036
FOW-00145
HP3-00094
WJ3-00032
A9W-00072

VP3-00041

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Laptop 3 — 13"

For Business

Processor
10th Gen Intel Corei5
Color Platinum Black Cobalt Blue Platinum Sandstone  Black
Palmrest Alcantara® Metalic Alcantara® |Alcantara® Metalic Metalic
Memory RAM 8GB 8GB 8GB 8GB 8GB 16GB
Solid State Drive  |1128GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 256GB
Operating System Windows 10 PRO
Part Number PKH-00001 PKU-00022 PKU-00043 PKU-00001 PKU-00064
MSRP* $1,099 $1,399 $1,399 $1,399 $1,399
Processor
10th Gen Intel Corei7
Color Black Platinum Cobalt Blue |[Sandstone  Black Platinum
Palmrest Metalic Alcantara® | Alcantara® Metalic Metalic Alcantara®
Memory RAM 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB
Solid State Drive 256GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 512GB 512GB
Operating System Windows 10 PRO
Part Number PLA-00022 PLA-00001 PLA-00043 PLA-00064 |QXS-00022 QXS-00001
MSRP* $1,699 $1,699 $1,699 $1,699 $2,099 $2,099
Display Screen: 13.5" PixelSense™ Display Size and Dimensions:
Resolution: 2256 x 1504 (201 PPI) weight 121" x88 x.57"
Aspect ratio: 3:2 — Weight

[ 7]

Battery
Life?

Wireless

=
?

Sensors

&

Warranty

T

Surface Pen* enabled

Touch: 10 point multi-touch

Up to 11.5 hours of typical
device usage

Wi-Fi 6: 802.11ax compatible

Ambient lightsensor

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

-~

7]

Storage

Security
N
I
Pen
Exterior

]

Matte Black and Sandstone: 2.84 Ib
Platinum and Cobalt Blue: 2.79 Ib

Removable* solid-state drive
(SSD) options: 128GB, 256GB,
512GB, 1TB

TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise
security

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHellofacesign-in

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Casing: Aluminum

Power and Volume buttons on
keyboard

- Sandstone and Matte Black with
metal palm rest

« Cobalt Blue and Platinum with
Alcantara® material palm rest

4 Hard drive is not user removable. Hard drive is only removable by a skilled technician following Microsoft instructions

Cobalt Blue
Alcantara®
16GB
256GB

Cobalt Blue
Alcantara®
16GB
512GB

QXS-00043
$2,099

Processor

P2

Software

%

Ports
=

Camera

Audio

<)

Updated October 10t 2019

Platinum Sandstone
Alcantara® Metalic
16GB 16GB
256GB 256GB

Not avaliableuntil Feb/20 (ETA may change)

Sandstone Black
Metalic Metalic
16GB 16GB
512GB 1TB
QXS-00054 PLJ-00001
$2,099 $2,499

Quad-core 10thGen Intel®
Core™:

i5-1035G7 Processor
i7-1065G7 Processor

Windows 10 Pro

USB-A

USB-C

3.5mm headphone jack
Surface Connect

Compatible with Surface Dial off
screen interaction

Windows Hello face authentication camera

(front-facing)
720p HD 2.0 camera (front-facing) Dual far-

fi eld Studio Mics

8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video

Omnisonic Speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Premium

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Laptop 3 — 15"

For Business

Processor

10th Genntel Core i5

Color Platinum Black
Palm rest Metalic Metalic
Memory RAM 8GB 8GB

Solid State Drive 128GB 256GB
Operating System

Part Number PLT-00001 RDZ-00022
MSRP* $1,299 $1,599

Screen: 15" PixelSense™ Display
Resolution: 2496x1664 (201 PPI)

E Aspectratio: 3:2
Surface Pen* enabled

Display

Touch: 10 point multi-touch

Battery Up to 11.5 hours of typical
Life Surface device usage
b
Wireless Wi-Fi6:802.11ax compatible
=
?
Sensors Ambientlightsensor

&

Warra nty 1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional

% cost

IManufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.
3 Sold separately

Core i7
Platinum Black Platinum
Metalic Metalic Metalic
8GB 16GB 16GB
256GB 256GB 256GB
Windows 10 PRO
RDZ-00001 PLZ-00022 PLZ-00001
$1,599 $1,799 $1,799
Size and Dimensions:
weight  13.4"x9.6'x.57"
— Weight: 3.401b

-~

]

Storage

Security
N
(I
Pen
Exterior

|

Removable’ solid-state drive
(SSD) options: 128GB, 256GB,
512GB, 1TB

TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise
security

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHelloface
authentication camera

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Casing: Aluminum

PowerandVolumebuttons on
keyboard

» Matte Black and Platinumwith
Alcantara® material palmrest

4 Hard drive is not user removable. Hard drive is only removable by a skilled technician following Microsoft instructions

Updated October 3¢, 2019

Black Platinum Black
Metalic Metalic Metalic
16GB 16GB 32GB
512GB 512GB 178
PMH-00022 PMH-00001 |QVQ-00001
$2,199 $2,199 $2,899

Processor Quad-core 10th GenlIntel®
Core™:

i5-1035G4 Processor
i7-1065G7 Processor

P2

Software Windows 10 Pro
o
O
Ports USB-A
USB-C

3.5mm headphone jack

ﬂ Surface Connect

Compatible with Surface Dial off
screen interaction

Windows Hello face authentication camera
(front-facing)

Camera

720p HD 2.0 camera (front-facing) Dual far-

fi eld Studio Mics

8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video

Audio

Omnisonic Speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Premium

<)

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Laptop 3 — 13"

For Business

Processor
10th Gen Intel Core i5 Core i7
Color Black Platinum Black Platinum Black
Palm rest Metalic Alcantara® Metalic Alcantara® Metalic
Memory RAM 8GB 8GB 16GB 16GB 16GB
Solid State Drive 256GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 512GB
Operating System Windows 10 PRO
Part Number SJT-00002  SJT-00001 SJU-00002 |SJU-00001  QXT-00002
MSRP* $1,449 $1,449 $1,749 $1,749 $2,149
Display Screen: 13.5" PixelSense™ Display Size and Dimensions:
Resolution: 2256 x 1504 (201 PPI) weight 121" x88"x.57"
El Aspect ratio: 3:2 — Weight:

Surface Pen* enabled

Touch: 10 point multi-touch

Battery Up to 11.5 hours of typical
Life? device usage
>
Wireless Wi-Fi6:802.11ax compatible
=
?
Sensors Ambientlightsensor

&

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Warranty

T

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

IManufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.
3 Sold separately

]

Storage

Security
N
I
Pen
Exterior

|

Matte Black and Sandstone: 2.84 Ib
Platinum and Cobalt Blue: 2.79 Ib

Removable* solid-state drive
(SSD) options: 128GB, 256GB,
512GB, 1TB

TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise
security

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHellofacesign-in

4096 levels of pressure, tilt
functionality (shading), eraser
functionalityand advanced
Windows 10 features

Casing: Aluminum

Power and Volume buttons on
keyboard

« Sandstone and Matte Black with
metal palm rest

« Cobalt Blue and Platinum with
Alcantara® material palm rest

4 Hard drive is not user removable. Hard drive is only removable by a skilled technician following Microsoft instructions

Updated October 9th, 2019

TAA
units

Platinum

Alcantara®
16GB
512GB

QXT-00001
$2,149

Processor Quad-core 10th GenlIntel®
Core™:

i5-1035G7 Processor
i7-1065G7 Processor

P2

Software Windows 10 Pro
Q
o
Ports LB
USB-C

3.5mm headphone jack
Surface Connect

Compatible with Surface Dial off
screen interaction

B

Windows Hello face authentication camera
(front-facing)

Camera

720p HD 2.0 camera (front-facing) Dual far-
fi eld Studio Mics
8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video

Audio

Omnisonic Speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Premium

<)

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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B Microsoft Surface

TAA
units

Surface Laptop 3 — 15"

For Business

Processor
10th Gen Intel Core i5 Core i7
Color Black Platinum Black Platinum Black Platinum
Palm rest Metalic Metalic Metalic Metalic  Metalic Metalic
Memory RAM 8GB 8GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB
Solid State Drive  256GB 256GB 256GB 256GB 512GB 512GB
Operating System Windows 10 PRO
Part Number RE3-00002 RE3-00001 SJQ-00002 SJQ-00001 SJR-00002 SJR-00001
MSRP* $1,649 $1,649 $1,849 $1,849 $2,249 $2,249
Display Screen: 15" PixelSense™ Display Size and Dimensions: Processor ggfecih;?ore 10th GenIntel®

weight  13.47x9.6'x.57"

Resolution: 2496x1664 (201 PPI)
Weight: 3.401b i5-1035G4 Processor

E Aspectratio: 3:2 = 0\
E— Surface Pen* enabled u i7-1065G7 Processor

Touch: 10 point multi-touch

Battery Up to 11.5 hours of typical Storage Removable* solid-state drive Software Windows10Pro
Life Surface device usage (SSD) options: 128GB, 256GB,
512GB, 1TB
- = %
i Wi-Fi 6: 802.11ax compatible i USB-A
Wireless i Security TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise Ports UERLE
security )
— 3.5mm headphone jack
%\ EI Enterprise-grade protection with Ej SurtE: Commee
Wlndownglloface Compatible with Surface Dial off
authentication camera screen interaction
Sensors Ambientlightsensor Pen3 4096 levels of pressure, tilt Camera  Windows Hello face authentication camera
functionality (shading), eraser (front-facing)

functionalityand advanced

T e 720p HD 2.0 camera (front-facing) Dual far-

fi eld Studio Mics

8.0MP rear-facing autofocus camera with
1080p full HD video

& e

Warranty 1-yearlimited hardwarewarranty Exterior Casing:Aluminum Audio lcv)r:]nqiisu?:ic Speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Advanced Exchangewarranty PowerandVolumebuttons on
service included at no additional keyboard

% cost _I:I_ '4)))

» Matte Black and Platinumwith
Alcantara® material palmrest

IManufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

3 Sold separately

4 Hard drive is not user removable. Hard drive is only removable by a skilled technician following Microsoft instructions

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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BT Microsoft Surface

Compatible accessories
Surface Laptop 3
13 inch and 15 inch

Accessories

Description MSRP' Part Number
65W Power Supply $79.99 Q5N-00001
Surface Dock $199.99 PF3-00005
Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 3SQ-00008
Surface USB-C to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 HFP-00001
Surface USB-C to VGA Adapter $39.99 HFT-00001
Surface Connect to USB-C Adapter $79.99 HVU-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
EthernetAdapter $39.99 EJS-00002
Surface Arc Mouse — Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse — Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Precision Mouse $99.99 FUH-00001
Surface Pen-Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen-Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Surface Pen—Cobalt Blue $99.99 EYV-00017
Surface Pen—Burgundy $99.99 EYV-00025
Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack $89.99 NWG-00001

Microsoft Service Offerings

Description MSRP’ Part Number
Complete for Business 2 Year $199.00 W47-00089
Complete for Business 3 Year $249.00 FOW-00094
Complete for Business 4 Year $299.00 HP3-00038
Complete for Business Plus2 Year $229.00 W47-00036
Complete for Business Plus 3 Year $279.00 FOW-00145
Complete for Business Plus4 Year $329.00 HP3-00094
Complete for Enterprise 3 Year Warranty $299.00 WJ3-00032
Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $99.00 A9W-00072
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $149.00 VP3-00041

TManufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Book 2

For Business

Screen size

Processor Dual-core

8th Gen Intel 15

Memory RAM 8GB 8GB

Solid State Drive |sggr 256GB

Graphics iGPU

Part Number PGV-00001 HN6-00001

MSRP* $1,499 $1,999
Display ~ 13.5" 3000x2000 (267 ppi)

15", 3240x2160 (260 ppi)

[ 7]

Touchscreen: Pixel Sense
10 point multi-touch

Battery Up to 17 hours ofvideo playback
Life2 with keyboard attached
b
Wireless 802.11a/b/g/n/ac compatible
— Bluetooth 4.1
%\ wireless technology
Xbox Wireless built-in (15" only)
Sensors Ambient Iightsensor
Proximity sensor
% Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer
Warranty 1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

T

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.
3 Sold separately

13.5"
Quad-core
i7
16GB 16GB
512G8 178 256GB

NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1050 dGPU w/2GB GDDR5

16GB

Updated October 9th, 2019

15"
Quad-core
i7
16GB 16GB
512GB 1TB

NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1060 dGPU w/6GB GDDR5

HNM-00001 HNQ-00001 HNS-00001 FVG-00001 FVJ-00001
$2,499 $2,999 $2,499 $2,899 $3,299
Size and  13":9.14inx12.30inx0.51-090n  Processor 13.5"
g 15" 9.87in x 13.50i ) _ i5-8350U
weight 0.590i9n8 inx13.50in x0.568 17-8620U
Ifl Weight: 13"i5 starting at 3.38lbs N 15"
- 13" {7 starting at 3.62lbs :;:ggggﬂ
15" i7 starting at 4.2lbs
Storage  PCleSSD Software Shipswith Windows 10
Professional (Creators Update)
= OO Not downgradeable to previous
versionsof Windows
Security Ports Two full-size USB 3.1 Gen 1
TPM 2.0 chip Forl‘le 9“2% g
. . ull-size card reaaer
8 Common Criteria (CC) EAL4 + a 2 Surface Connect ports
FIPS 140-2 level 2 Headset jack
Pen3 Not Included. Camera Windows Hello face-authentication
SupportsSurface Pen camera (front-facing)

~

What's in
the Box

53

Surface Book
Power Supply

5.0MP front-facing camera with infrared
Windows Hello capabilities 1080p HD
video

8.0MP rear-facing camera with autofocus,
with 1080p HD video recording

Audio Dual microphones, Stereo Speakers
(front-facing) Dolby Audio
[q))) Support for Windows Sonic and Dolby
Atmos for headphones

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Book 2

For Business

Updated October 9th, 2019

TAA
units

Screensize 13.5" 15"
Processor Quad-core Quad-core
8t Gen Intel Dual-core i5 i7 i7
Memory RAM 8GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB
Solid State Drive 256GB 256GB 512GB 178 256GB 512GB 178
Graphics Intel i5 NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1050 dGPU w/2GB GDDR5 NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1060 dGPU w/6GB GDDR5
Part Number PPL-00001 KEK-00001 KEL-00001 KEM-00001 KEN-00001 KEP-00001 KEQ-00001
MSRP* $1,524 $2,024 $2,524 $3,024 $2,524 $2,924 $3,324
Display ~ 13.5" 3000x2000 (267 ppi) Size and  13":9.14inx12.30inx0.51-090n  Processor 13.5"
15", 3240x2160 (260 ppi) weight 8.59”(:)?687in x 13.50in x 0.568- :;:ggggg
a Touchscreen: Pixel Sense @ W‘ji‘g ht: 13? i5 starting at 3.38lbs A '155—28:350U
10 point multi-touch 13"i7 startingat 3.62lbs :7-8650U

Battery Up to 17 hours ofvideo playback
Life2 with keyboard attached

—>
Wireless 802.11a/b/g/n/ac compatible

— Bluetooth 4.1

%\ wireless technology

Xbox Wireless built-in (15" only)

Sensors Ambient Iightsensor

Proximity sensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer

&

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Warranty

T

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.
3 Sold separately

Storage

Security
)
=
Pen

What's in
the Box

53

15" i7 starting at 4.2lbs

PCle SSD

TPM 2.0 chip
Common Criteria (CC) EAL4+
FIPS 140-2 level 2

Not Included.

SupportsSurface Pen

Surface Book
Power Supply

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Ships with Windows 10
Professional (Creators Update)

Not downgradeable to previous
versionsof Windows

Two full-size USB 3.1 Gen 1
One USB-C

Full-size SD card reader

2 Surface Connect ports
Headset jack

Windows Hello face-authentication
camera (front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera with infrared
Windows Hello capabilities 1080p HD
video

8.0MP rear-facing camera with autofocus,
with 1080p HD video recording

Dual microphones, Stereo Speakers
(front-facing) Dolby Audio

Support for Windows Sonic and Dolby
Atmos for headphones

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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./ Compatible accessories

BT Microsoft Surface

Surface Book 2

Accessories

Description MSRP’ Part Number
65W Power Supply $79.99 Q5N-00001
102W Power Supply (Surface Book with Performance Base) $99.99 ADU-00001
Surface USB-C to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 HFP-00001
Surface USB-C to VGA Adapter $39.99 HFT-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
Ethernet Adapter $39.99 EJS-00002
Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 3SQ-00008
Surface Arc Mouse — Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse — Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Precision Mouse $99.99 FUH-00001
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Surface Pen — Cobalt Blue $99.99 EYV-00017
Surface Pen — Burgundy $99.99 EYV-00025
Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack $89.99 NWG-00001

Microsoft Service Offerings

Description MSRP! Part Number

Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $199.00 A9W-00060
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $249.00 VP3-00005

Complete for Business 2 Years $299.00 W47-00088
Complete for Business 3 Years $349.00 FOW-00083
Complete for Business 4 Years $399.00 HP3-00029
Complete for Enterprise 3 Years $399.00 WJ3-00027

Complete for Business Plus 2 Years $329.00 WA47-00035
Complete for Business Plus 3 Years $379.00 FOW-00144
Complete for Business Plus 4 Years $429.00 HP3-00093

"Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



B Microsoft Surface

Surface Studio 2

For Business

Processor

7th Gen Intel Core i7

Memory RAM 16GB 32GB 32GB

Hybrid Drive 1TB 1TB >TB

Graphics Discrete NVIDIA® GeForce® GPU

Part Number LAJ-00001 LAL-00001 LAN-00001

MSRP* 3499 4199 4799

Display 28" PixelSense™diagonal Size and Display: 17.27inx25.09in x 0.44in

Resolution: 4500x3000 (192 DPI) Weig ht Base: 9.84inx 8.66in x 1.26in
Aspectratio 3:2 - Weight:21lbs

[ 7]

Color settings: sSRGB, DCI-P3, and
Vivid
Touchscreen: 10 pt multi-touch

4 x USB 3.0 (one high power port)
1x USB-C
3.5 mm headphone jack

Compatible with Surface Dial* on-
screen interaction

1 Gigabit Ethernet port

Connect

1

Wi-Fi: 802.11ac Wi-Fi wireless
networking, [EEE802.11a/b/g/n
compatible

Bluetooth Wireless4.0
technology

Xbox Wireless built-in2

Wireless

=
?

Sensors Ambientlightsensor

Accelerometer

% Gyroscope
Magnetometer
Warranty 1-year limited hardwarewarranty

T

IManufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
2 Battery life varies based on useconditions.

-~

]

Storage

Security
)
=
Pen

What's in
the Box

53

Full 1TB or 2TB solid-statedrive
(SSD)

TPM 2.0 chip for enterprise
security

Enterprise-grade protection with
WindowsHelloface
authentication camera

1024 levels of pressure
with eraserfunctionality and
advanced Windows 10 features

Surface Studio 2

Surface Pen

Surface Keyboard and mouse
Power cord with grip-release cable
Quick start guide

Safety and warranty guide

Updated April 11, 2019

Processor

P2

Software

%

Ports

&

Camera

Audio

<)

Intel® Core™i7-7820HQ

Ships with Windows 10 Pro
Microsoft Office 365 30-day trial

Not downgradeable to previous
versionsof Windows

Four full-size USB 3.0
Full-size SD™ card reader (SDXC) compatible

Surface Connect
Headset jack
Mini DisplayPort

Windows Hello face authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing camera with 1080p HD
video

Dual microphones

Stereo 2.1 speakers with Dolby® Audio™
Premium

Stereo Speakers (front-facing) Dolby
Audio

Dual microphones

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



BT Microsoft Surface

Surface Studio 2

Accessories
Description

Surface Dial

Surface Mouse

Surface Keyboard

Surface Ergonomic Keyboard
Surface USB-Cto HDMI AV Adapter
Surface USB-Cto VGA Adapter
Wireless Display Adapter
EthernetAdapter

Surface Arc Mouse — Light Grey
Surface Arc Mouse — Black
Surface Precision Mouse
Surface Pen - Charcoal

Surface Pen -Silver

Surface Pen—Cobalt Blue
Surface Pen—Burgundy

Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack

Microsoft Service Offerings

Description

Complete for Business 2 Years
Extended Hardware Service 2 Years

Extended Hardware Service 3 Years

"Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Updated April 11, 2019

Compatible accessories

MSRP!

$99.99
$49.99
$99.99
$129.99
$39.99
$39.99
$49.95
$39.99
$79.99
$79.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$89.99

MSRP!

$499.00
$299.00
$349.00

Part Number

2WS-00001
3YR-00001
3YJ-00022
35Q-00008
HFP-00001
HFT-00001
P3Q-00001
EJS-00002
FHD-00001
FHD-00016
FUH-00001
EYV-00001
EYV-00009
EYV-00017
EYV-00025
NWG-00001

Part Number

W47-00007
W49-00009
A9W-00081

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.
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B Microsoft Surface

Surface Hub 2S

Processor
8th Gen Intel Core i5
Memory RAM 8 GB
SSD 128GB
Graphics Intel ® UHD Graphics 620
Device and Accessories Part Number MSRP!
Surface Hub 2S 50" NSG-00001 8999.99
Surface Hub 2 Camera LPL-00001 199.99
Surface Hub 2 Pen LPN-00001 149.99
EHS 2Y (1Y extension) QDU-00033 799.99
EHS 3Y (2Y extension) QDT-00033 1899.99
Display 4K+ PixelSense™ Display Size and Dimensions:29.2"x43.2" x 3.0" Exterior  Casing:Precision machined
Resolution: 3840 x 2560 weight Weight:61.6Ibs aluminumwith mineral-

Aspectratio 3:2 compositeresin

[I:l] 10-bit color I._’:;.I [I:I] Color: Platinum

15.5mmborder Physical Buttons: Power, Volume,

Anti—glare Source
IPSLCD
What's in Surface Hub2S Audio & Full range front facing 3-way stereo Software Windows10
the Box  Surface Hub?2 Pen Video speakers Microsoft Teams for Surface Hub

Full band 8-element MEMS microphone Skype for Business

Microsoft Whiteboard
Microsoft Office (Mobile)
Microsoft Power Bl

Surface Hub 2 Camera
@ 3m AC Power Cable
Quick start guide

array
I4))) Microsoft Surface Hub 2 Camera, 4K, OO
USB-C™; connection, 90-degree HFOV

Wireless  Wi-Fi5 (IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Security Connect  USB-A | :
compatible) . Mini-DisplayPort Video Output
Py Bluetooth Wireless4.1 ZPM Z'OChc'Pt O ES’\SAlG:?Zb|t lEthetrnet
= technology M ommon Critena + 5 USB7CTM| e_(t)h T)Pu| ot ot
? Miracast Display & FIPS 140-2 level 2 g KR
Sensors Doppleroccupancy sensor Pen Dimensions:5.94"x0.64“x0.56" Camera Dimensions:2.26"x2.18"x1.65"
Accelerometer Weight:0.091b Weight:0.19 b

Buttons: Barrel button and tail Connection: USB-C™ (magnetic

Gyroscope
% / €raser attach)
Color: Grey Resolution: 4K
Connector type: Bluetooth 4.0 Field of view: 90-degree HFOV

Warranty

&

1-year limited hardwarewarranty

Advanced Exchangewarranty
service included at no additional
cost

1Manufacturer's  Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.

Field of view: 90-degree HFOV
Compatibility: SurfaceHub 2S,
Surface Book/2, Surface Studio/2,
Surface Laptop, Surface Go/LTE,
Surface Pro 3/4/5/LTE/6

Imaging features:

- Anti-flicker

- Face based auto exposure
- Upto 30 FPS

Copyright © 2019 Microsoft, Inc. All rights reserved. This content is for informational purposes only. Microsoft makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information presented here.



